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ICAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

| F 4 JUNIOR Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
TO 3 25/06/2021 14:20
Practice (17:00 Time) started at 14:19:43

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
7 14:26:01.714 48.070 +0.016 16.406 17.667 13.997
(13) BERNARDO MIOLA 8 14:26:49.766 48.052 -0.018 16.442 17.600 14.010
1 14:21:09.102 54.097 20.260 18.990 14.847 9 14:27:37.927 48.161 +0.109 16.481 17.717 13.963
2 14:21:57.963 48.861 -5.236 16.957 17.624 14.280 10 14:29:40.080 2:02.153  +1:13.992 16.315 17.571 1:28.267
3 14:22:45.737 47.774 -1.087 16.288 17.538 13.948 1 14:30:29.438 49.358 -1:12.795 17.354 17.890 14.114
4 14:23:33.315 47.578 -0.196 16.204 17.459 13.915 12 14:31:17.886 48.448 -0.910 16.510 17.866 14.072
5 14:24:20.680 47.365 -0.213 16.133 17.355 13.877 13 14:32:06.033 48.147 -0.301 16.406 17.639 14.102
6 14:25:08.554 47.874 +0.509 16.044 17.852 13.978 14 14:32:54.163 48.130 -0.017 16.377 17.721 14.032
7 14:25:56.475 47.921 +0.047 16.138 17.377 14.406 15 14:33:42.238 48.075 -0.055 16.424 17.690 13.961
8 14:26:49.944 53.469 +5.548 16.480 19.234 17.755 16 14:34:30.182 47.944 -0.131 16.349 17.632 13.963
9 14:27:39.239 49.295 -4.174 17.345 17.650 14.300 17 14:35:18.396 48.214 +0.270 16.482 17.684 14.048
10 14:28:27.016 47.777 -1.518 16.285 17.499 13.993 18 14:36:06.507 48.111 -0.103 16.489 17.614 14.008
1 14:29:14.427 47.411 -0.366 16.079 17.333 13.999 19 14:36:54.691 48.184 +0.073 16.465 17.707 14.012
12 14:30:02.646 48.219 +0.808 16.235 17.674 14.310
13 14:32:18.990 2:16.344  +1:28.125 16.695 17.491 1:42.158 (12) MATHEUS CRISTIAN SCHILLO
14 14:33:07.451 48.461 -1:27.883 16.875 17.459 14.127 1 14:20:49.918 53.430 19.972 18.663 14.795
15 14:33:55.015 47.564 -0.897 16.198 17.453 13.913 2 14:21:38.843 48.925 -4.505 16.719 17.890 14.316
16 14:34:42.412 47.397 -0.167 16.104 17.388 13.905 3 14:22:27.214 48.371 -0.554 16.438 17.800 14.133
17 14:35:29.966 47.554 +0.157 16.089 17.516 13.949 4 14:23:15.511 48.297 -0.074 16.361 17.741 14.195
18 14:36:17.566 47.600 +0.046 16.159 17.500 13.941 5 14:24:03.650 48.139 -0.158 16.294 17.776 14.069
6 14:24:51.626 47.976 -0.163 16.268 17.698 14.010
(66) PEDRO RICARDO DE ALMEIDA 7 14:25:39.659 48.033 +0.057 16.260 17.750 14.023
1 14:21:26.792 54.228 20.191 19.035 15.002 8 14:26:27.615 47.956 -0.077 16.237 17.634 14.085
2 14:22:15.379 48.587 -5.641 16.659 17.811 14.117
3 14:23:03.118 47.739 -0.848 16.244 17.559 13.936 (5) ANTONIO DE MENEZES
4 14:23:50.668 47.550 -0.189 16.167 17.517 13.866 1 14:21:01.192 52.767 19.407 18.623 14.737
5 14:24:38.138 47470 -0.080 16.191 17.480 13.799 2 14:21:51.376 50.184 -2.583 17.592 18.111 14.481
6 14:25:25.652 47.514 +0.044 16.195 17.561 13.758 3 14:22:40.226 48.850 -1.334 16.586 17.904 14.360
7 14:26:13.188 47.536 +0.022 16.174 17.511 13.851 4 14:23:28.859 48.633 -0.217 16.560 17.861 14.212
8 14:27:00.686 47.498 -0.038 16.239 17.491 13.768 5 14:24:17.543 48.684 +0.051 16.623 17.822 14.239
9 14:27:48.109 47.423 -0.075 16.110 17.466 13.847 6 14:25:05.713 48.170 -0.514 16.406 17.685 14.079
10 14:29:25.797 1:37.688 +50.265 16.168 17.485 1:04.035 7 14:26:47.310 1:41.597 +53.427 16.360 17.789 1:07.448
1 14:30:13.814 48.017 -49.671 16.570 17.535 13.912 8 14:27:39.587 52.277 -49.320 18.709 18.776 14.792
12 14:31:01.409 47.595 -0.422 16.252 17.458 13.885 9 14:28:27.909 48.322 -3.955 16.536 17.761 14.025
13 14:31:49.182 47.773 +0.178 16.213 17.512 14.048 10 14:29:16.159 48.250 -0.072 16.387 17.746 14.117
14 14:32:36.818 47.636 -0.137 16.210 17.531 13.895 1 14:30:04.280 48.121 -0.129 16.344 17.699 14.078
15 14:33:24.456 47.638 +0.002 16.194 17.537 13.907 12 14:30:52.352 48.072 -0.049 16.305 17.725 14.042
16 14:34:11.927 47471 -0.167 16.192 17.465 13.814 13 14:31:41.074 48.722 +0.650 16.381 18.287 14.054
17 14:34:59.380 47.453 -0.018 16.182 17.452 13.819 14 14:32:29.176 48.102 -0.620 16.302 17.648 14.152
18 14:35:46.796 47.416 -0.037 16.107 17.502 13.807 15 14:34:19.020 1:49.844  +1:01.742 16.573 17.717 1:15.554
19 14:36:34.430 47.634 +0.218 16.212 17.392 14.030 16 14:35:07.429 48.409 -1:01.435 16.695 17.696 14.018
20 14:37:22.930 48.500 +0.866 16.566 17.749 14.185 17 14:35:55.790 48.361 -0.048 16.396 17.824 14.141
18 14:36:43.940 48.150 -0.211 16.368 17.732 14.050
(9) YASSIN MAHOMED
1 14:21:12.448 52.952 19.565 18.554 14.833 (26) DAVI ESCOBAR OSACHUKI
2 14:22:01.373 48.925 -4.027 16.823 17.926 14.176 1 14:21:02.877 54.053 19.721 19.118 15.214
3 14:22:49.872 48.499 -0.426 16.661 17.679 14.159 2 14:21:52.630 49.753 -4.300 17.133 18.135 14.485
4 14:23:37.891 48.019 -0.480 16.472 17.394 14.153 3 14:22:42.179 49.549 -0.204 16.674 18.188 14.687
5 14:24:25.869 47.978 -0.041 13.958 4 14:23:31.251 49.072 -0.477 16.689 17.950 14.433
6 14:25:13.943 48.074 +0.096 16.298 17.726 14.050 5 14:24:19.842 48.591 -0.481 16.698 17.757 14.136
7 14:26:01.912 47.969 -0.105 16.314 17.595 14.060 6 14:25:09.062 49.220 +0.629 16.729 18.216 14.275
8 14:26:49.955 48.043 +0.074 16.354 17.582 14.107 7 14:25:58.421 49.359 +0.139 16.590 18.105 14.664
9 14:27:38.108 48.153 +0.110 16.454 17.771 13.928 8 14:26:47.247 48.826 -0.533 16.708 17.724 14.394
10 14:28:25.968 47.860 -0.293 16.319 17.508 14.033 9 14:27:35.795 48.548 -0.278 16.650 17.725 14173
1 14:29:14.145 48.177 +0.317 16.450 17.653 14.074 10 14:28:24.440 48.645 +0.097 16.535 17.686 14.424
12 14:30:02.821 48.676 +0.499 16.363 17.736 14.577 1 14:29:13.688 49.248 +0.603 16.569 18.007 14.672
13 14:30:51.444 48.623 -0.053 16.889 17.617 14117 12 14:30:02.492 48.804 -0.444 16.702 17.737 14.365
14 14:31:39.728 48.284 -0.339 16.689 17.589 14.006 13 14:30:52.172 49.680 +0.876 17.086 17.688 14.906
14 14:31:41.788 49.616 -0.064 16.477 18.759 14.380
(17) LEONARDO CAVALCANTI 15 14:32:30.316 48.528 -1.088 16.579 17.672 14.277
1 14:21:11.730 53.521 19.552 18.925 15.044 16 14:33:19.418 49.102 +0.574 16.757 17.860 14.485
2 14:22:01.068 49.338 -4.183 17.112 17.973 14.253 17 14:34:08.508 49.090 -0.012 16.634 17.875 14.581
3 14:22:49.437 48.369 -0.969 16.567 17.672 14.130 18 14:34:57.273 48.765 -0.325 16.699 17.917 14.149
4 14:23:37.654 48.217 -0.152 16.417 17.685 14.115 19 14:35:45.796 48.523 -0.242 16.502 17.750 14.271
5 14:24:25.590 47.936 -0.281 13.978 20 14:36:34.273 48.477 -0.046 16.524 17.811 14.142
6 14:25:13.644 48.054 +0.118 16.360 17.735 13.959 21 14:37:23.932 49.659 +1.182 16.574 17.812 15.273
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